

GR – 3177/2017

NEW GR - 856/2018

Order Dated :21/06/2024

Today is fixed for appearance & D/R.

Out of 08 accused 06 accused filed hazira and 01 accused is absent by a petition u/s 317 CR.P.C. No D/R of 01 accused received till date.

Issue reminder

Day adjourned.

Fix 22/04/2025 for appearance & D/R.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*